KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-21084
2014-21083
2014-21082
2014-21081
2014-21080
2014-21079
2014-21078
2014-21077
2014-21076
2014-21075
2014-21074
2014-21073
2014-21072
2014-21071
2014-21070
2014-21069
2014-21068
2014-21067
2014-21066
2014-21065
2014-21064
2014-21063
2014-21062
2014-21061
2014-21060
2014-21059
2014-21058
2014-21057
2014-21056
2014-21055
2014-21054
2014-21053
2014-21052
2014-21051
2014-21050
2014-21049
2014-21048
2014-21047
2014-21046
2014-21045
2014-21044
2014-21043
2014-21042
2014-21041
2014-21040
2014-21039
2014-21038
2014-21037

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/22/14 23:5123:51:14
08/22/14 23:4323:43:45
08/22/14 23:2923:29:08
08/22/14 22:3422:34:42
08/22/14 22:0122:01:38
08/22/14 22:0022:00:26
08/22/14 21:5721:57:12
08/22/14 21:4321:43:51
08/22/14 21:2621:26:14
08/22/14 21:0621:06:48
08/22/14 21:0021:00:25
08/22/14 20:4820:48:08
08/22/14 20:3220:32:56
08/22/14 20:3120:31:27
08/22/14 20:2020:20:16
08/22/14 20:1820:18:29
08/22/14 20:1120:11:22
08/22/14 20:0720:07:26
08/22/14 19:5919:59:59
08/22/14 19:5319:53:21
08/22/14 19:4319:43:49
08/22/14 19:4319:43:06
08/22/14 19:1719:17:10
08/22/14 19:0619:06:16
08/22/14 18:3318:33:14
08/22/14 18:3018:30:59
08/22/14 18:1618:16:34
08/22/14 17:5417:54:54
08/22/14 17:5217:52:25
08/22/14 17:4017:40:32
08/22/14 17:2117:21:36
08/22/14 17:0217:02:07
08/22/14 16:3416:34:00
08/22/14 16:1816:18:54
08/22/14 15:5815:58:25
08/22/14 15:2915:29:08
08/22/14 15:2515:25:34
08/22/14 14:3414:34:31
08/22/14 14:1014:10:01
08/22/14 13:3213:32:42
08/22/14 13:3113:31:54
08/22/14 13:1313:13:58
08/22/14 13:0613:06:53
08/22/14 13:0313:03:29
08/22/14 13:0113:01:00
08/22/14 12:5012:50:49
08/22/14 12:4512:45:54
08/22/14 12:3212:32:20

76
76
76
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
228
228
S157
210
210
210
210
210
192
11
11
11
S134
192
11
11
11
192
11

Location/Address
SCHWENK DRIVE @ FROG ALLEY, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ HURLEY AVENUE, KINGS...

JOY'S LANE @ GRANDMA BROWN LN, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

64 DERRENBACHER STREET, KINGSTON
ABEEL STREET @ POST STREET, KINGSTON
BLOCK PARK / FRANK SASS PARK

RR TRACKS

407 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

18 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

32 ANDREW STREET, KINGSTON
BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

345 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

55 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON

18 REYNOLDS STREET, KINGSTON

110 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

67 FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ GARRAGHAN DR, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
40 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON

41 BREWSTER STREET, KINGSTON

109 HUDSON ST, KINGSTON

97 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

103 E CHESTER ST, KINGSTON

MURRAY ST @ JARROLD ST, KINGSTON
KNOTHOLE LEAGUE

DIETZ STADIUM

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

143 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ LUCAS AVENUE, KINGST...

RIVER RADIOLOGY

ALBANY AVE @ TEN BROECK AVE, KINGSTON
UC JAIL

300 AARON COURT, KINGSTON

357 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

79 ORCHARD STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY COURT

74 WEST PIERPONT STREET, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ TEN BROECK AVE, KINGSTON
EDWARD JONES

PINE GROVE CENTER

Page 1

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
DISTURBANCE 02
DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
INFORMATION ONLY 04
DISPUTE 27D

CHECK WELFARE 111
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
M/V COMPLAINT 39
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
TRESPASS 61
HARASSMENT 27
DISPUTE 27D

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SICK REPORT 118
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
CRIMINAL CONTEMPT 105

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

PATROL REQUEST 12
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
LARCENY 44

CRIMINAL CONTEMPT 105
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

CHECK WELFARE 111
LARCENY 44

LARCENY 44

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

WT

WT

R1
WT

TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-21036
2014-21035
2014-21034
2014-21033
2014-21032
2014-21031
2014-21030
2014-21029
2014-21028
2014-21027
2014-21026
2014-21025
2014-21024
2014-21023
2014-21022
2014-21021
2014-21020
2014-21019
2014-21018
2014-21017
2014-21016
2014-21015

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/22/14 12:2412:24:34
08/22/14 12:2312:23:24
08/22/14 12:1212:12:12
08/22/14 11:3011:30:45
08/22/14 11:1011:13:46
08/22/14 11:0911:09:08
08/22/14 10:4510:45:29
08/22/14 10:4210:42:07
08/22/14 10:2610:26:49
08/22/14 10:2110:21:41
08/22/14 09:0809:07:36
08/22/14 08:5108:51:51
08/22/14 08:4408:44:33
08/22/14 08:4408:44:01
08/22/14 08:2008:20:22
08/22/14 08:0208:02:44
08/22/14 07:5207:52:17
08/22/14 07:1407:14:24
08/22/14 05:0505:05:00
08/22/14 04:1904:19:13
08/22/14 02:0702:07:15
08/22/14 00:5500:55:03

11
192
11

11

11

11
S134
S134
11

11
167
192
192
192
192
S134
192
S134
S134
202
76
76

Location/Address

80 MILLERS LANE, KINGSTON
TRAILWAYS BUS TERMINAL

84 MILLERS LANE, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
28 MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON
FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
MID HUDSON CARE CENTER

76 HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON
GOVERNOR CLINTON APARTMENTS
DR GILBERTO NUNEZ,DDS
CHILDREN'S LEARNING CENTER
DUNKIN DONUTS (WALL STREET)

216 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

225 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

249 LINDERMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON
HEALTH ALLIANCE BROADWAY CAMPUS
MID HUDSON CARE CENTER

, KINGSTON

211 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
WARRANT CHECK 81

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

PATROL REQUEST 12
SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
LARCENY 44

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
PATROL REQUEST 12
ROAD CLOSURE 101A

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PATROL REQUEST 12
FOLLOW-UP 04F
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

NR
E
H1
WT
H1
A
R7
R7
R7
H1
WT

H2
H2
H2

G
A

AL-S

R1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 70



